
2018 Dedicated III Grants
~Vehicle Awards~

Agency Purpose ConfigurationMake Awarded Amount

FISCAL YEAR 2018 DEDICATED GRANT
Requests from EMS agencies for Fiscal Yeart 2018 Dedicated Grant totaled $2,944,433.68 including $1,797,361.71 for 17 
vehicles and $1,147,071.97 for equipment. The Dedicated Grant Fund is generated by  a fee on driver's licenses and the Idaho 
Legislature appropriated $1,400,000 for this year's disbursal. Of the total funds available, approximately 50% was awarded for 
vehicles and 50% was awarded for equipment.

Bannock County Ambulance District Patient Transport Type I AmbulanceDodge $125,000.00

Caribou County Emergency Medical 
Services

Patient Transport Type I AmbulanceChevrolet $125,000.00

Declo Q R U Medical  Rescue Modified SUVGMC $53,829.71

Franklin County Ambulance Association Medical  Rescue Modified TruckFord $59,885.00

Leadore EMTs, Inc. Patient Transport Type I AmbulanceFord $125,000.00

McCall Fire & Emergency Medical Services Patient Transport Type I AmbulanceFord $86,285.29

Weiser Ambulance District Patient Transport Type I AmbulanceFord $125,000.00

The Bureau of Emergency Medical Services and Preparedness, Department of Health and Welfare, tries to ensure the accuracy and timeliness of the information
contained within this document by making regular updates. There may be times, however, when information is not current, and we apologize for any 
inconvenience this may cause. Neither the state of Idaho nor any agency, official, or employee of the state can be liable for the results of any actions arising from
the use of this information.



2018 Dedicated III Grants
~Equipment Awarded~

Agency OtherEquipmentDescription Awarded AmountQuantity

Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant
Requests from EMS agencies for Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant totaled $2,944,433.68 including $1,797,361.71 for vehicles 
and $1,147,071.97 for equipment. The Dedicated Grant Fund is generated by a fee on driver's licenses and the Idaho 
Legislature appropriated $1,400,000.00 for this year's disbursal. Of the total funds available, approximately 50% was awarded 
for vehicles and 50% was awarded for equipment.

Bannock County Ambulance 
District

Stryker Power Load Powered Cot Fastener 
System

$20,000.001

Bannock County Sheriff's Search & 
Rescue

Extrication Strut Kit $7,880.001

Bonner County Emergency Medical 
Services

Stryker Power Load System $20,000.001

Boundary Volunteer Ambulance 
Service

Stryker Power Load System $20,000.001

Buhl Fire Department EMS Division Stryker Power-Pro XT $13,500.001

Carey Fire-Rescue Zoll X Series. $4,121.463

Caribou County Emergency 
Medical Services

Lifepak 12 monitor defibrillator $13,843.003

Cascade Rural Fire Protection 
District

Zoll X Series $20,000.001

Castleford Quick Response Unit Stryker Power-Pro XT $13,500.001

Deary Ambulance Stryker Power Load system $20,000.001

Donnelly Rural Fire Protection 
District

Zoll X series $20,000.001

Elk Bend Quick Response Unit LifePak CR plus AED $3,390.002

Elk City Ambulance Inc. Stryker Power Load System $20,000.001

July 24, 2017

The Bureau of Emergency Medical Services and Preparedness, Department of Health and Welfare, tries to ensure the accuracy and timeliness of the information 
contained within this document by making regular updates. There may be times, however, when information is not current, and we apologize for any inconvenienc
this may cause. Neither the state of Idaho nor any agency, official, or employee of the state can be liable for the results of any actions arising from the use of this 
information.



2018 Dedicated III Grants
~Equipment Awarded~

Agency OtherEquipmentDescription Awarded AmountQuantity

Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant
Requests from EMS agencies for Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant totaled $2,944,433.68 including $1,797,361.71 for vehicles 
and $1,147,071.97 for equipment. The Dedicated Grant Fund is generated by a fee on driver's licenses and the Idaho 
Legislature appropriated $1,400,000.00 for this year's disbursal. Of the total funds available, approximately 50% was awarded 
for vehicles and 50% was awarded for equipment.

Elmore County Ambulance Zoll AED Plus $1,695.001

Emergency Response Ambulance Zoll X Series $20,000.001

Emmett Fire Department Hurst Edraulic Spreader $10,000.001

Filer Quick Response Unit Stryker Power-Pro XT $13,500.001

Franklin County Ambulance 
Association

Stryker Power-Pro XLT $13,500.001

Garden Valley Fire Protection 
District

LifePak 15 $20,000.001

Gateway Fire Protection District Stryker Power-Pro XT $13,500.001

Gem County Emergency Medical 
Services

LUCAS 3.0 $10,000.001

Gibbonsville Quick Response Portable Radios - Bendix-King $6,326.755

Hailey Fire Department Phillips HeartStart FRx $9,840.008

Harrison Community Ambulance Kenwood Portable Radios $18,854.5010

Homedale Ambulance ROSCU-Mechanical CPR System $10,000.001

Kamiah Ambulance Stryker Power Load System $20,000.001

July 24, 2017

The Bureau of Emergency Medical Services and Preparedness, Department of Health and Welfare, tries to ensure the accuracy and timeliness of the information 
contained within this document by making regular updates. There may be times, however, when information is not current, and we apologize for any inconvenienc
this may cause. Neither the state of Idaho nor any agency, official, or employee of the state can be liable for the results of any actions arising from the use of this 
information.



2018 Dedicated III Grants
~Equipment Awarded~

Agency OtherEquipmentDescription Awarded AmountQuantity

Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant
Requests from EMS agencies for Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant totaled $2,944,433.68 including $1,797,361.71 for vehicles 
and $1,147,071.97 for equipment. The Dedicated Grant Fund is generated by a fee on driver's licenses and the Idaho 
Legislature appropriated $1,400,000.00 for this year's disbursal. Of the total funds available, approximately 50% was awarded 
for vehicles and 50% was awarded for equipment.

Ketchum Fire Department Port02Vent CPAPO's Oxygen delivery 
system kit

$6,271.353

Kooskia Ambulance Striker Power-Pro XT Gurney $13,500.001

Kootenai County Emergency 
Medical Services

Six wheel alternate transport device 
fabricated by dealer

$20,000.001

Lewiston Fire Department Stryker Power-Pro XT $13,500.001

Lowell QRU Stryker Power Load System $20,000.001

Magic Valley Paramedics Stryker Power-Pro XT $13,500.001

McCall Fire & Emergency Medical 
Services

LUCAS 3.0 $10,000.001

Mini-Cassia Search and Rescue 
Unit, Inc.

Portable Radio - Kenwood UHF Portable, 
450-520 MHz 5W, 260 CH, 8 Characters

$3,556.227

Minidoka County Fire Protection 
Dist

EMS/Extrication PPE $9,207.7117

Moscow Fire Department Zoll X Series Defibrilator $20,000.001

MRW  EMS Light weight battery operated extrication 
spreader

$9,504.001

Nezperce Ambulance Inc. Zoll X Series $7,000.001

Northside Fire District LifePak 1000 AED - Refurbished $5,580.004

July 24, 2017

The Bureau of Emergency Medical Services and Preparedness, Department of Health and Welfare, tries to ensure the accuracy and timeliness of the information 
contained within this document by making regular updates. There may be times, however, when information is not current, and we apologize for any inconvenienc
this may cause. Neither the state of Idaho nor any agency, official, or employee of the state can be liable for the results of any actions arising from the use of this 
information.



2018 Dedicated III Grants
~Equipment Awarded~

Agency OtherEquipmentDescription Awarded AmountQuantity

Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant
Requests from EMS agencies for Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant totaled $2,944,433.68 including $1,797,361.71 for vehicles 
and $1,147,071.97 for equipment. The Dedicated Grant Fund is generated by a fee on driver's licenses and the Idaho 
Legislature appropriated $1,400,000.00 for this year's disbursal. Of the total funds available, approximately 50% was awarded 
for vehicles and 50% was awarded for equipment.

Oneida County Ambulance Stryker Power Loading System $20,000.001

Parma Ambulance Service Stryker Power Load $20,000.001

Potlatch Ambulance Portable Radios - Motorola XPR3500E $5,650.0010

Prichard / Murray Volunteer Fire 
Dept

M28 Volt Brute Force Combi Tool to 
include 2 Batteries and 1 charger

$8,695.001

Priest Lake Emergency Medical 
Technicians, Inc.

Stryker Power Load System $25,000.002

Raft River Fire Protection District Combi Carrier II Backboard/Split litter $1,566.422

Rock Creek Quick Response Unit Kenwood NX-5300K2 Radio's $17,908.4520

Sagle Fire District Lifepak 1000 AEDs $3,390.002

Sandpoint Fire Department LifePak CR Plus AED $3,390.002

Schweitzer Fire District SPS-4PTX Stabilization-Extrication kit $6,403.001

Shoshone County EMS 
Corporation

Stryker Power-Pro XPS $25,000.002

Shoshone County Fire Protection 
District #1

Cascade Rescue Terra-Tamer Wheeled 
litter

$4,022.501

St. Joe EMS Inc. LifePak 1000 AED $3,390.002

July 24, 2017

The Bureau of Emergency Medical Services and Preparedness, Department of Health and Welfare, tries to ensure the accuracy and timeliness of the information 
contained within this document by making regular updates. There may be times, however, when information is not current, and we apologize for any inconvenienc
this may cause. Neither the state of Idaho nor any agency, official, or employee of the state can be liable for the results of any actions arising from the use of this 
information.



2018 Dedicated III Grants
~Equipment Awarded~

Agency OtherEquipmentDescription Awarded AmountQuantity

Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant
Requests from EMS agencies for Fiscal Year 2018 Dedicated Grant totaled $2,944,433.68 including $1,797,361.71 for vehicles 
and $1,147,071.97 for equipment. The Dedicated Grant Fund is generated by a fee on driver's licenses and the Idaho 
Legislature appropriated $1,400,000.00 for this year's disbursal. Of the total funds available, approximately 50% was awarded 
for vehicles and 50% was awarded for equipment.

Teton County Sheriff's Search & 
Rescue

Portable Radios $5,581.6515

Weiser Ambulance District Stryker Power Load System $20,000.001

West Cassia Q R U Defibtech Lifeline View AED $999.991

Westside Fire District Kenwood Portable Radios $9,433.0010

Wood River Fire & Rescue Video Laryngoscope $4,500.003

July 24, 2017

The Bureau of Emergency Medical Services and Preparedness, Department of Health and Welfare, tries to ensure the accuracy and timeliness of the information 
contained within this document by making regular updates. There may be times, however, when information is not current, and we apologize for any inconvenienc
this may cause. Neither the state of Idaho nor any agency, official, or employee of the state can be liable for the results of any actions arising from the use of this 
information.




